

CS No.147/16
Aslam Quadri vs Riyazat Ali

19.03.2020

Present : None for the parties.

In view of the advisory issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, on COVID-19, dated 16.03.2020, adjourned for further proceedings on **07.07.2020**.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
Addl.Distt Judge(NE)-01
KKD Courts/Delhi
19.03.2020