

CS No.147/16
ASLAM QUADRI Vs. RIYAZAT ALI

02.11.2022

01.27 pm

Present: Sh. S.A. Malik, learned proxy counsel for Sh. Rajuddin Khan, for plaintiff alongwith PW-1/plaintiff in person.
Sh. G.H. Mirza, learned counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Ravi Dev Sharma and Sh. Mridul Jindal, learned counsels for defendant no.2.

Matter is fixed for further cross-examination of PW-1.

PW-1 further partly cross examined. His further cross-examination is deferred due to paucity of time.

List for further cross-examination of PW-1, on **25.01.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.11.2022 pk