

16 CS 147/16  
ASLAM QUADRI Vs. RIYAZAT ALI

07.05.2026

Present: Sh. R. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
None for the defendants despite repeated calls.

List for final arguments on **03.06.2026 at 12:00  
noon.**

(Gomati Manocha)  
District Judge-02/North-East,  
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.05.2026